www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 8Copyright © Tivoli 01/19/26
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
TivoCUE 10    In-Wall DMX Control
Project: Type:
Dimmer
Dimming and saturation control.
Color RGB
Easily scroll through over 16

Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
TivoCUE 10    In-Wall DMX Control
 Order Guide
Accessories
PRODUCT CODE SERIES COLOR
TVOQ - 10 - - 7
TVOQ = TivoCUE DMX Control 10 = 10 BK = Black 7 = 7
WH = White
Electrical
Input Voltage 6-7V DC / 0.6A
Control
DMX Channels 512 (x2)
Memory MicroSD (128 Gb Max)
Zones 10
Scenes 500
Connection
Input USB, Ethernet, RS232, Clock, 8 Dry Contact Ports
Output Open Drain Output (for relay)
Physical
Product Dimension 4.688” W x 5.75 H” W x 0.438” D
Weight 0.54 lbs.
Mounting Single or Double Gang J-Box
Operation Temperature -10˚C ∼ 45˚C
Battery LIR2032
Certification and Testing
Certification ETL, RoHS, EC, EMC
Environment IP40 Dry Location
Warranty 5 Years
TVOQ-SD-8-XX
XX = PG (Programed), NP
(Blank / Non-Programed)
micro SD card for TivoCUE 10,
choose between a programed
card or non-programed, 8gb
capacity
TVOQ-10-TRG-HSG
TivoCUE DMX trigger
expansion housing. Allows
TivoCUE installation within a
rugged housing, accomidating
10 pin extension port for
additional trigger operation
8.25”
9.25”
5”
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 8Copyright © Tivoli 01/19/26
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
TivoCUE 10    In-Wall DMX Control
Connections & Triggering
Example Relay :
FINDER Ref.
22.23.9.012.4000
Rechargeable
battery LIR2032
11 mm
4.1825"
5.75"